



16469

Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		880886T	MANIFOLD	1		22
2	25	881513	O-RING	4		22,2
3	17	881512	PIN, Dowel	4		22
4	10	881507	BOLT, (M6 x 25)	3		22
5		881441T 4	THROTTLE BODY	1		22
6	24	881444	SPRING	1		22
7	10	881510	BOLT, (M8 x 70)	6		22
8	12	881508	WASHER	9		22
9		881441T 3	THROTTLE BODY	1		22
10	10	881442	SCREW	1		22
11	24	881444	SPRING	2		22
12	10	881443	SCREW	1		22
13		881514	LINK JOINT	1		22
14		881515	LINK JOINT	1		22
15	11	83763M	NUT	1		22
16		880884T	THROTTLE SENSOR	1		22
17	25	881504	O-RING	1		22
18	10	881502002	SCREW	2		22
19	10	881506	BOLT, (M6 x 60)	2		22
20		881516	BRACKET	1		22
21	10	881971A 1	SCREW	3		22
22	32	881511	HOSE	1		22
-		880883T 1	CONTROL VALVE ASSEMBLY	1		22
23		881446T	BODY	1		22
24		881447T	CONTROL VALVE	1		22
25	25	881448	O-RING	1		22
26	10	881449002	SCREW	3		22
27	35	881501T	FILTER	1		22
28	84	881517T 1	WIRE HARNESS	1		22
29		880885T	PRESSURE SENSOR	1		22
30	10	881509	SCREW, (M5 x 15)	2		22
31	10	881505	BOLT, (M6 x 24)	1		22
-		881440T04	INTAKE ASSEMBLY	1		